10/3/24, 5:16 PM

Race Date : 03-10-2024

about:blank

ﬂﬁ Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT

Venue : MYS

Report Date : 03-10-2024

RACE TOT RESULT

DIV DIV

2024-10-03
14:02:32

2024-10-03
14:32:23

2024-10-03
15:05:18

2024-10-03
15:31:53

2024-10-03
16:02:17

C/O

2024-10-03
16:32:33

2024-10-03
17:04:28

NO FAV 01,02,03,04
1 4 10-4-7-11
2 4 6-4-8-3
3 2 2-1-12-11
4 3 3-7-6-1
5 6 6-3-1-2
6 3 8-3-10-2
7 2 15-2-6-13
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
JKP1
JKP1
about:blank

WINNER

THP PLACE
DIV EIE]|
13, 10
61 35
15, 11
36 18
10, 21
426 191
11,11,
115 49
74 12,35
34,11
75 29
33, 11
63 17
Tickets
68
0
232
18

CAST TANALA
75 375
97 399
145 4957
34 808
156 1702
582 18570
363 4678

Dividends

121

0

417

12538

7





